SE
C
TI
O
N
 7
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
755785

303XHXC1-48D
303XHXC1-110/125D
Part Number Builder
303
Series
303
XBX
Contact Configuration
DPDT = XBX
DPST (NO) = BXX
SPDT (NC - NO, DB - DM) = XHX
Coil Options
Single Coil = No Code
Dual Coil = D
240A
Coil Voltage
VAC = 12 - 240A
VDC = 12 - 125D
C1
Cover Options
Side Flange = C1
Top Flange = C3
DIN Mount = C4
Option
DC Switching
Option, Magnetic
Blowout = 69
–
7/17
SE
C
TI
O
N
 7
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
1.88
(47.75)
0.27
(6.9) 1.18
(29.97)
1.38
(35.1)
1.49
(37.9)
35 mm
DIN Mount
1.87
(47.5)
0.5
(12.7)
TOP FLANGE - CODE C3
0.14
(3.6)
0.06
(1.57)
1.9
(49.6)
1.53
(38.9)
1.71
(43.5)
2.53
(64.3)
0.25" QUICK CONNECTS
0.25" QUICK
CONNECTS
1.4 MAX
(35.8)
(38.9)
1.53 MAX
0.25" QUICK CONNECTS
PLUG-IN - CODE C